Tumblers Classic - CANDY LAND
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
0247

0288

0289

League ID

Name
Sarah Mueller
Tumblers

Valerie Lakhonia
Corona Competitive

Anya Medeiros
Corona Competitive

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
0305

0261

0267

0245

League ID

Name
Lauryn Roy
Corona Competitive

Sarah Antifave
Corona Competitive

Audrey Bowen
Corona Competitive

Amelia Mikovich

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

VT
9.200
10.000

0.700
0.900
8.675
10.000

1.450
1.200
8.925
10.000

0.950
1.200

VT
9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700
8.900
10.000

1.000
1.200
9.100
10.000

0.800
1.000
9.025

uUB
8.200
10.000

1.700
1.900
7.100
10.000

2.900
2.900
6.650
10.000

3.300
3.400

uB
8.550
10.000

1.400
1.500
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
8.250
10.000

1.700
1.800
8.500

BB
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
8.675
10.000
-0.100
1.100
1.350
7.900
10.000

2.000
2.200

BB
9.650
10.000

0.300
0.400
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
9.500
10.000

0.400
0.600
9.250

FX
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
9.025
10.000

0.850
1.100
7.750
10.000

2.300
2.200

EX
9.400
10.000

0.650
0.550
9.150
10.000

0.950
0.750
8.950
10.000

1.050
1.050
8.700

N FH
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Level 5-Age 10

AA  #
35300 1
33.475 2
31.225 3

Level 5- Age 11

AA  #
36.850 1
36.375 2
35800 3
35475 4



Tumblers Classic - CANDY LAND
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0301

0246

0302

Tumblers

Lori Peters
Corona Competitive

Ava Minnes
Tumblers

Kyra Roventa
Corona Competitive

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
0308

0176

0260

0096

League ID

Name
Madison Schuler
Corona Competitive

Hope Ford
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

Elisabeth Antifave
Corona Competitive

Gwendolyn Beauchamp

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

0.900
1.050
8.900
10.000

1.200
1.000
8.575
10.000

1.350
1.500
8.725
10.000

1.250
1.300

VT
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
8.900
10.000

1.100
1.100
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
8.900

10.000

1.550
1.450
8.050
10.000

2.000
1.900
8.100
10.000

1.900
1.900
8.200
10.000

1.800
1.800

uUB
8.725
10.000

1.350
1.200
7.475
10.000

2.450
2.600
7.975
10.000

2.050
2.000
7.075

10.000

0.800
0.700
9.425
10.000

0.500
0.650
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700
9.075
10.000

1.000
0.850

BB
8.800
10.000

1.200
1.200
9.775
10.000

0.200
0.250
9.275
10.000

0.600
0.850
9.200

10.000

1.350
1.250
8.975
10.000

0.950
1.100
9.175
10.000

0.800
0.850
8.675
10.000

1.250
1.400

FX
9.125
10.000

0.850
0.900
9.075
10.000

0.850
1.000
8.550
10.000

1.550
1.350
9.400
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35350 5
35150 6
34675 7

Level 5-Age 14

AA  #
35975 1
35.225 2
34.650 3
34575 4
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0303

0196

Bancroft Gems

Kathryn Richard
Corona Competitive

Erin Lyons
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
0290

0268

0232

0309

0281

League ID

Name
Daria Mansfield
Corona Competitive

Emma Cardinal
Corona Competitive

Myra Fauchon
Tumblers

Andrea Tsarouhas
Corona Competitive

Mya Hutchings

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

1.200
1.000
8.650
10.000

1.400
1.300
8.150
10.000

1.800
1.900

VT
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
8.775
10.000

1.250
1.200
9.125
10.000

0.950
0.800
8.875
10.000

1.050
1.200
8.725

10.000

2.850
3.000
7.575
10.000

2.450
2.400
5.725
10.000

4.250
4.300

uUB
8.650
10.000

1.300
1.400
8.650
10.000

1.250
1.450
8.500
10.000

1.500
1.500
8.325
10.000

1.650
1.700
8.100

10.000

0.700
0.900
9.500
10.000

0.400
0.600
8.825
10.000
-0.100
1.100
1.050

BB
9.675
10.000

0.300
0.350
9.400
10.000

0.500
0.700
8.400
10.000

1.500
1.700
9.100
10.000

0.800
1.000
9.425

10.000

0.600
0.600
8.250
10.000

1.750
1.750
8.025
10.000

2.100
1.850

FX
9.050
10.000

1.050
0.850
8.925
10.000

1.200
0.950
9.475
10.000

0.600
0.450
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
8.625
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33975 5
30.725 6

Level 5- Ages 12/13

AA
36.525 1
35.750 2
35,500 3
35325 4
34.875 5
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Corona Competitive

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
0200

0282

0017

0086

0171

0014

League ID

Name
Katelyn Leroux

Cornwall Gymnastics club

Lee Anne King
Corona Competitive

Sarah McDonald
Brockville

Ashley Bretnays-Desca
GCGC Gymnastics

Katelynn Callan
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

Emma Davis
Brockville

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

1.250
1.300

VT
8.650
10.000

1.500
1.200
9.475
10.000

0.550
0.500
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
8.975
10.000

1.050
1.000
8.575
10.000

1.500
1.350
7.900
10.000

2.000
2.200

10.000

1.900
1.900

uUB
8.525
10.000

1.450
1.500
8.900
10.000

1.200
1.000
7.075
10.000

2.850
3.000
6.650
10.000

3.400
3.300
5.950
10.000

4.000
4.100
X XXX

10.000

0.500
0.650

BB
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500
8.000
10.000

2.100
1.900
8.650
10.000
-0.100
1.300
1.200
8.500
10.000

1.400
1.600
9.200
10.000

0.850
0.750
7.940
10.000
-0.010
2.100
2.000

10.000

1.400
1.350

FX
8.800
10.000

1.200
1.200
8.950
10.000

0.950
1.150
9.150
10.000

0.850
0.850
8.950
10.000

1.050
1.050
8.775
10.000

1.300
1.150
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
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Level 5 - Ages 15+

AA
35475 1
35325 2
34250 3
33.075 4
32500 5
24940 6
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